Show Results for Triangle Cross LLC on 05/12/23
at Kiplinger Arena Arena, McCook, NE

$500 Fri Open 4D Results

$5000 2 Go Futurity Results

51000 2 Go Derby Results

5500 Sat Open 4D Results

$500 Sun Open 4D Results

Sat Youth 3D Results

Sun Youth 3D Results

Futurity Amateur Results

Futurity Home Grown Award Results
Derby Home Grown Award Results

2D Poles Results

Saturday WPRA Sidepot Results
Pole Futurity - Buckle Only Results
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Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: ©5/12/23
Contact: Deb Christy 785-543-7829
Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE
C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Fri Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: MJ Metal & Fab

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2624.00, Rider count = 59

1D Time = 15.224, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 868.40
2D Time = 15.724, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 762.20
3D Time = 16.224, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 549.80
4D Time = 16.724, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 443.60
Not Placed = 14
1D Placings
1st 15.224 $477.62 Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune
2nd 15.610 $390.78 Carrie Sutton on Bordeaux Dream
2D Placings
1st 15.727 $304.88 Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
2nd 15.753 $228.66 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
3rd 15.754 $152.44 Matthew Symonds on DK After Daquiri
4th 15.808 $ 76.22 Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
5th 15.891 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
6th 15.892 Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo
7th 15.910 Gayle White on SL Star Bar
8th 15.962 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream
9th 15.964 Laura Dietz on Faaast
1eth 15.971 Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur
11th 16.051 Kate Spaur DeVore on Bring It On Spice
12th 16.113 Melissa Brouillette on Scamper Away With Cash
13th 16.174 Matthew Symonds on Joker
3D Placings
1st 16.233 $219.92 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy
2nd 16.247 $164.94 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
3rd 16.322 $109.96 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)
4th 16.344 $ 54.98 Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy
5th 16.361 Sissy Warren on Classy Boots N Texas

6th 16.377 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks



7th 16.382 Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035

8th 16.403 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com
9th 16.503 Sissy Warren on Daisy By The Bridge

10th 16.523 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer
11th 16.538 Jenna Eshleman on Pappacork

12th 16.544 Emily Schoneberg on Aint She A Slick One
13th 16.586 Madison Book on Holy Blue Star

14th 16.610 Lauren Strough on Sirocco Investments
15th 16.632 Matthew Symonds on Quick Derby Day

4D Placings
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Fri Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: MJ Metal & Fab

1st 16.771 $177.44 Jensen Miner on Mr Cashmere
2nd 16.941 $133.08 Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball
3rd 16.976 $ 88.72 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge
4th 17.062 $ 44.36 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
5th 17.123 Michelle DeBoer on Heavens A Sure Thing
6th 17.167 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
7th 17.258 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess
8th 17.337 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
9th 17.478 Megan Zion on I Will Be Your Remedy
1e0th 17.503 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
11th 17.531 Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo
12th 18.123 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost
13th 19.461 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special
14th 19.667 Laura Dietz on Faded Fame
15th 21.821 Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit
N/T 400.000 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
N/T 400.000 Dixie Engelke on Betty NR
N/T 415.737 Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851
N/T 415.967 Sissy Warren on Dats A Fierce Dragon
N/T 416.100 Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
N/T 416.135 Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day
N/T 416.462 Morgan Rufenacht on Bless Charlie
N/T 416.717 Kelly Forell on Party Crown
N/T 416.815 Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes
N/T 416.816 Sissy Warren on Clearly Talented
N/T 416.878 JoAnn Remington on Darlins Xpress Wagon
N/T 416.948 Peggy Alva on Harley (NR)
N/T 417.264 Ashley Wells on Bugs Royal Bash
N/T 425.155 Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in $5000 2 Go Futurity (Round 1)
Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers/FL Barrel

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3862.50, Rider count = 35

1D Time = 15.553, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 2703.75
2D Time = 16.553, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1158.75
1D Placings

1st 15.553 $1081.50 Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock
2nd 15.607 $811.13 Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth
3rd 15.788 $540.75 Andre Coelho on Flirtin Marilyn
4th 15.878 $270.38 Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller
5th 15.916 Samantha Flannery on Reddy To Frost

6th 15.952 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com



7th
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Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
Andre Coelho on Disguyze The Limit
Hillery Yager on Turtle Rocd It
Cheyenne Larson on Fast And Fuelish
Sissy Warren on Clearly Talented
Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot
Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day
Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs
Amelia McCumber on Hi Yo Silverado
Andre Coelho on Meggan

Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc
Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel

2D Placings

$463.50 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank
$347.63 Taylor Lagasse on A Flame N Traffic
$231.75 Madison Book on Sunny Jess

$115.88 Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo

Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
Jessica Chester on Hired Smarty

Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess
Lauren Strough on Owhattaapistolannie
Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash
Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel

Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly
Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes

Susan Hall on Vanilla Zoom E

Lauren Strough on GQH Slick Ta Fiesta
Breanna Millard on Hox Frenchman Opener
Andre Coelho on Tiny Bit Of Pressure
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in $5000 2 Go Futurity (Round 2)

Paying to 4

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
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9th
10th
11th
12th
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14th
15th

1st
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4th
5th
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15.
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15.
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15.
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15.
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16.
16.
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16.
16.
16.
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16.
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199
382
520
602
628
685
830
966
996
007
071
102
134
138
158

206
307
356

575

p

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers/FL Barrel

lacings, Jackpot Total = § 3862.50, Rider count = 35

15.199, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 2703.75

16.199, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1158.75

1D Placings

$1081.50 Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock
$811.13 Andre Coelho on Tiny Bit Of Pressure
$540.75 Samantha Flannery on Reddy To Frost
$270.38 Andre Coelho on Flirtin Marilyn

Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly
Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth
Madison Book on Sunny Jess

Hillery Yager on Turtle Rocd It

Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com
Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot
Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
Lauren Strough on GQH Slick Ta Fiesta
Sissy Warren on Clearly Talented

Andre Coelho on Disguyze The Limit
Breanna Millard on Hox Frenchman Opener

2D Placings

$463.50 Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc
$347.63 Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
$231.75 Taylor Lagasse on A Flame N Traffic
$115.88 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess

Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs
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6th 16.
7th 16.
8th 16.
9th 16.
10th 16.
11th 16.
12th 16.
13th 16.
14th 17.
15th 17.
.487
17th 20.
18th 21.
19th 22.
20th 24.

16th 19

611
618
647
657
703
735
855
883
515
616

335
224
894
177
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Paying to

1D Time
2D Time

1st 30
Round

2nd 31
Round

3rd 31.

Round

4th 31
Round

5th 31.

Round

6th 31.

Round

7th 32.

Round

8th 32.

Round

9th 32.

Round

leth 32.

Round

11th 32.

Round

1st 32
Round

Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
Amelia McCumber on Hi Yo Silverado
Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day
Susan Hall on Vanilla Zoom E

Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank
Lauren Strough on Owhattaapistolannie
Andre Coelho on Meggan

Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo
Jessica Chester on Hired Smarty
Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash
Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel

Cheyenne Larson on Fast And Fuelish
Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes

Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity Jackpot in $5000 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers/FL Barrel

4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5150.00, Rider count = 35

30.752, Placings
32.752, Placings

.752 $1442.00

1: 15.553, Round

.292 $1081.50

1: 15.607, Round

390 $721.00

1: 15.788, Round

.436 $360.50

1: 15.916, Round

948

1: 15.

987

1: 16.

124

1: 15.

157

1: 16.

246

1: 16.

270

1: 15.

719

1: 16.

952,

021,

986,

150,

112,

963,

513,

.812 $618.00

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

1: 16.237, Round

11, Pool
24, Pool

$ 3605.00
$ 1545.00

1D Placings
Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock

¢ 15.199

Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth

: 15.685

Andre Coelho on Flirtin Marilyn

¢ 15.602

Samantha Flannery on Reddy To Frost

¢ 15.520

Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com

: 15.996

Hillery Yager on Turtle Rocd It

: 15.966

Andre Coelho on Disguyze The Limit

: 16.138

Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot

: 16.007

Sissy Warren on Clearly Talented

¢ 16.134

Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps

. 16.307

Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc

. 16.206

2D Placings
Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs

¢ 16.575
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2nd 32.815 $463.50
Round 1: 16.168, Round 2:

3rd 32.855 $309.00
Round 1: 17.025, Round 2:
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4th 33.

Round

5th 33.

Round

6th 33.

Round

7th 33.

Round

8th 33.

Round

9th 33.

Round

1loth 34.

Round

11th 34.

Round

12th 34.

Round

13th 35.

Round

14th 35.

Round

15th 36.

Round

16th 36.

Round

17th 37.

Round

18th 38.

Round

19th 38.

Round
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002 $154.50

Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day
16.647

Madison Book on Sunny Jess
15.830

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity Jackpot in $5000 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers/FL Barrel

1: 16.384, Round
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1: 16.

250

1: 16.

254
1: 16

381

1: 16.

555

1: 17.

098

1: 17.

106

1: 17.

457

1: 17.

109

1: 17.

575

1: 17.

542

1: 20.

941
1: 17

308

1: 16.

535
1: 22

974

1: 22.

535,

894,

.399,

678,

484,

215,

672,

722,

594,

959,

914,

.454,

084,

.433,

317,

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Amelia McCumber on Hi Yo Silverado

: 16.618

Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel

: 16.611

Taylor Lagasse on A Flame N Traffic

. 16.356

Andre Coelho on Meggan

¢ 16.855

Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank

: 16.703

Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks

¢ 16.071

Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo

: 16.883

Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess

: 16.434

Lauren Strough on Owhattaapistolannie

¢ 16.735

Jessica Chester on Hired Smarty

¢ 17.515

Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash

. 17.616

Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly

¢ 15.628

Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol

: 19.487

Cheyenne Larson on Fast And Fuelish

t21.224

Lauren Strough on GQH Slick Ta Fiesta

. 16.102

Susan Hall on Vanilla Zoom E

. 16.657

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity Jackpot in $5000 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers/FL Barrel
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20th 40.055
Round 1: 15.878,

21st 40.492
Round 1: 20.157,

22nd 42.666
Round 1: 26.508,

23rd 44.862
Round 1: 21.968,

24th 48.368
Round 1: 32.986,
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Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller
24.177

Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel
20.335

Breanna Millard on Hox Frenchman Opener
16.158

Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes
22.89%4

Andre Coelho on Tiny Bit Of Pressure
15.382

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C Derby 2D Jackpot in $1000 2 Go Derby (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1093.50, Rider count = 23
1D Time = 15.418, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 765.45
2D Time = 16.168, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 328.05
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings
1st 15.418 $329.14 Sissy Warren on Classy Boots N Texas
2nd 15.521 $252.60 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
3rd 15.771 $183.71 Rose Hildebrandt on Roc My Mime
4th 15.795 Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo
5th 15.824 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream
6th 15.845 Matthew Symonds on Quick Derby Day
7th 15.851 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
8th 15.982 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
9th 16.043 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
2D Placings
1st 16.312 $141.06 Carley Duensing on Alis Tiger Leo
2nd 16.845 $108.26 Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball
3rd 16.854 $ 78.73 Sissy Warren on Daisy By The Bridge
4th 17.454 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
5th 17.499 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
6th 18.382 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
7th 20.555 Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize
8th 20.854 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design
9th 21.017 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
10th 26.426 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
N/T 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
N/T 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
N/T 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on Heavens A Sure Thing
N/T 400.000 Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash
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Paying to

3

1D Time
2D Time

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C Derby 2D Jackpot in $1000 2 Go Derby (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1093.50, Rider count = 23

15.376, Placings
16.126, Placings

9, Pool
10, Pool

$ 765.45
$ 328.05
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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15

15

16

17

21

Not Placed = 4

.376 $329.14
15.
.652 $183.71
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.

500 $252.60

655
658
691
911
987
024

.169 $141.06
16.
16.
.469
21.
21.
21.
.420
22.
27.

594 $108.26
671 $ 78.73

016
261
331

879
688

400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000

1D Placings

Rose Hildebrandt on Roc My Mime
Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design
Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
Sissy Warren on Classy Boots N Texas
Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo
Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinlLize
Matthew Symonds on Quick Derby Day

2D Placings
Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream
Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball
Sissy Warren on Daisy By The Bridge
Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
Carley Duensing on Alis Tiger Leo
Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
Michelle DeBoer on Heavens A Sure Thing
Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Derby 2D Jackpot in $1000 2 Go Derby (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1458.00, Rider count = 23
1D Time = 31.021, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 1020.60
2D Time = 32.521, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 437.40
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings

1st 31.021 $438.86 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
Round 1: 15.521, Round 2: 15.500

2nd 31.109 $336.80 Sissy Warren on Classy Boots N Texas
Round 1: 15.418, Round 15.691

3rd 31.147 $244.94 Rose Hildebrandt on Roc My Mime
Round 1: 15.771, Round 15.376

4th 31.701 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
Round 1: 16.043, Round 15.658

5th 31.706 Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo
Round 1: 15.795, Round 15.911

6th 31.869 Matthew Symonds on Quick Derby Day
Round 1: 15.845, Round 16.024

7th 31.993 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream
Round 1: 15.824, Round 16.169

2D Placings
1st 33.439 $188.08 Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball
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Round 1: 16.845, Round 2:

2nd 33.525 $144.34
Round 1: 16.854, Round 2:

3rd 34.923 $104.98
Round 1: 17.454, Round 2:

4th 36.

506

Round 1: 20.854, Round 2:

5th 36.

542

Round 1: 20.555, Round 2:

6th 36.

672

Round 1: 21.017, Round 2:

3:53 PM 11/13/24

7th 36.

Round

8th 37.

Round

9th 37.

Round

10th 38.

Round

11th 41.

Round

12th 54.

Round

867
1: 15

243

1: 15.

643

1: 16.

919

1: 17.

261

1: 18.

114

1: 26.

N/T 800.000
Round 1: 400.000,

N/T 800.000
Round 1: 400.000,

N/T 800.000
Round 1: 400.000,

N/T 800.000
Round 1: 400.000,

Barrel

16.594

Sissy Warren on Daisy By The Bridge
16.671

Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
17.469

Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design
15.652

Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize
15.987

Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
15.655

Race America, Version 12.9

C Derby 2D Jackpot in $1000 2 Go Derby (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

.851, Round 2:

3:53 PM 11/13/24

Paying to

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

5 pl

982, Round 2:

312, Round 2:

499, Round 2:

382, Round 2:

426, Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Barrel

Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
21.016

Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
21.261

Carley Duensing on Alis Tiger Leo
21.331

Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
21.420

Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
22.879

Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
27.688

Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
400.000

Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
400.000

Michelle DeBoer on Heavens A Sure Thing
400.000

Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash
400.000

Race America, Version 12.9

C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Wild Ass Soap Co.

acings,

15.214,
15.714,
16.214,

Jackpot Total = $ 4856.00, Rider count = 121
Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1649.60
Placings = 35, Pool = $ 1431.80
Placings = 22, Pool = $ 996.20
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4D Time = 16.714, Placings
Not Placed

39, Pool = $ 778.40
14

1D Placings

1st 15.214 $544.37 Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune

2nd 15.319 $445.39 Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851

3rd 15.418 $329.92 Sissy Warren on Classy Boots N Texas

4th 15.521 $214.45 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You

5th 15.553 $115.47 Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock

6th 15.574 Gayle White on SL Star Bar

7th 15.601 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech

8th 15.607 Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth

9th 15.673 Carrie Sutton on Bordeaux Dream

10th 15.687 Carrie Sutton on Diamonds Flashalena
11th 15.709 Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock

2D Placings

1st 15.765 $472.49 McCall Miller on Okies Wild Gator

2nd 15.771 $386.59 Rose Hildebrandt on Roc My Mime

3rd 15.786 $286.36 Matthew Symonds on DK After Daquiri

4th 15.788 $186.13 Andre Coelho on Flirtin Marilyn

5th 15.795 $100.23 Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo

6th 15.824 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream

7th 15.845 Matthew Symonds on Quick Derby Day

8th 15.851 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame

9th 15.878 Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller
10th 15.893 Kate Spaur DeVore on Bring It On Spice
11th 15.898 Carrie Sutton on Flashin Reward

12th 15.916 Samantha Flannery on Reddy To Frost
13th 15.952 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com
14th 15.963 Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
15th 15.968 Jessica Lewis on Bonitas Mac Daddy
16th 15.974 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
17th 15.982 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
18th 15.986 Andre Coelho on Disguyze The Limit
19th 15.998 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force

20th 16.021 Hillery Yager on Turtle Rocd It

21st 16.030 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
22nd 16.043 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
23rd 16.054 Jessica Lewis on SR Diamond Blue

24th 16.078 Kelly Forell on Party Crown

25th 16.084 Cheyenne Larson on Fast And Fuelish
26th 16.106 Nancy Rudeen on Skip The Ticket
:53 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2

C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Wild Ass Soap Co.

27th 16.112 Sissy Warren on Clearly Talented
28th 16.119 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
29th 16.129 Matthew Symonds on Joker
30th 16.150 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot
31st 16.156 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey
32nd 16.168 Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day
33rd 16.182 Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur
34th 16.203 Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035
35th 16.207 Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit
3D Placings

1st 16.244 $328.75 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond

2nd 16.261 $268.97 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)

3rd 16.262 $199.24 Peggy Alva on Harley (NR)

4th 16.268 $129.51 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San

5th 16.312 $ 69.73 Carley Duensing on Alis Tiger Leo



6th 16.336 Abby Lawton on Taya NR
7th 16.384 Amelia McCumber on Hi Yo Silverado
8th 16.393 Cacee Cox on Mighty Miss Maudie

Tie 16.393 Madison Book on Holy Blue Star
leth 16.399 Andre Coelho on Meggan
11th 16.402 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy
12th 16.457 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer
13th 16.475 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)
14th 16.513 Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc
15th 16.535 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
16th 16.559 Laura Dietz on Faaast
17th 16.608 Danielle Lamb on Celie NR
18th 16.611 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner
19th 16.627 Jensen Miner on Mr Cashmere
20th 16.655 Beth Baxter on R Helen
21st 16.670 Lauren Strough on Sirocco Investments
22nd 16.678 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank

4D Placings

1st 16.755 $256.87 Rhonda Richardson on MT Dash For Whiskey
2nd 16.804 $210.17 Carley Cooper on Opie

3rd 16.845 $155.68 Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball

4th 16.854 $101.19 Sissy Warren on Daisy By The Bridge

5th 16.894 $ 54.49 Taylor Lagasse on A Flame N Traffic

6th 16.936 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines

7th 17.025 Madison Book on Sunny Jess

8th 17.071 Cacee Cox on Batman

9th 17.215 Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo
1loth 17.281 Hadley Zimmerman on Ima Bed Of Diamonds
11th 17.304 Danielle Lamb on A Wholelotta Bling
12th 17.359 Danielle Lamb on Blue
13th 17.454 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sat Open 4D
Race Sponsored by: Wild Ass Soap Co.

Tie 17.454 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
15th 17.484 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
16th 17.499 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
17th 17.672 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess
18th 17.722 Lauren Strough on Owhattaapistolannie
19th 17.881 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
20th 17.959 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash
21st 17.969 Melissa Brouillette on Scamper Away With Cash
22nd 18.246 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost
23rd 18.251 Carley Duensing on Alis Lil Copper Bug
24th 18.382 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
25th 19.537 Laura Dietz on Faded Fame
26th 20.157 Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel
27th 20.555 Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinlLize
28th 20.696 Emily Schoneberg on Aint She A Slick One
29th 20.854 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design
30th 20.914 Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly
31st 21.017 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
32nd 22.317 Susan Hall on Vanilla Zoom E
33rd 22.433 Lauren Strough on GQH Slick Ta Fiesta
34th 24.447 Kaylie Comer on Betty
35th 24.759 Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy
36th 26.426 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
37th 27.168 Beth Lineweber on Buds Bar Nell
38th 29.853 Corenne Duba on Streakin French Otoe
39th 32.986 Andre Coelho on Tiny Bit Of Pressure

N/T 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo



N/T 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely

N/T 400.000 Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash
N/T 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on Heavens A Sure Thing
N/T 400.000 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special
N/T 415.401 Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman

N/T 415.751 Sissy Warren on Dats A Fierce Dragon
N/T 416.133 Cacee Cox on Lady Hot Socks Jack

N/T 416.287 JoAnn Remington on Darlins Xpress Wagon
N/T 416.303 Morgan Rufenacht on Bless Charlie

N/T 416.367 Ashley Wells on Bugs Royal Bash

N/T 416.507 Dixie Engelke on Elle

N/T 416.722 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
N/T 425.161 Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sun Open 4D
Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4640.00, Rider count = 115

1D Time = 15.199, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1574.00
2D Time = 15.699, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 1367.00
3D Time = 16.199, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 953.00
4D Time = 16.699, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 746.00
Not Placed = 19
1D Placings
1st 15.199 $519.42 Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock
2nd 15.207 $424.98 Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock
3rd 15.274 $314.80 Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune
4th 15.376 $204.62 Rose Hildebrandt on Roc My Mime
5th 15.382 $110.18 Andre Coelho on Tiny Bit Of Pressure
6th 15.398 Carrie Sutton on Bordeaux Dream
7th 15.407 Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851
8th 15.494 Carrie Sutton on Diamonds Flashalena
9th 15.500 Carley Duensing on Alis Lil Copper Bug
Tie 15.500 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
11th 15.515 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech
12th 15.520 Samantha Flannery on Reddy To Frost
13th 15.602 Andre Coelho on Flirtin Marilyn
14th 15.621 Gayle White on SL Star Bar
15th 15.628 Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly
16th 15.652 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design
17th 15.655 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
18th 15.658 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
19th 15.685 Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth
20th 15.691 Sissy Warren on Classy Boots N Texas
2D Placings
1st 15.720 $451.11 Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman
2nd 15.728 $369.09 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
3rd 15.769 $273.40 Cacee Cox on Lady Hot Socks Jack
4th 15.824 $177.71 McCall Miller on Okies Wild Gator
5th 15.830 $ 95.69 Madison Book on Sunny Jess
6th 15.844 Jessica Lewis on SR Diamond Blue
7th 15.911 Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo
8th 15.916 Matthew Symonds on DK After Daquiri
9th 15.919 Dixie Engelke on Elle
10th 15.941 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
11th 15.966 Hillery Yager on Turtle Rocd It
12th 15.987 Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinLize
13th 15.996 Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com

14th 16.007 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot



15th 16.012 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red

16th 16.022 Laura Dietz on Faaast
17th 16.024 Matthew Symonds on Quick Derby Day
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sun Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic

18th 16.029 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
19th 16.071 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
20th 16.076 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey
Tie 16.076 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond

22nd 16.084 Cacee Cox on Batman
23rd 16.088 Matthew Symonds on Joker
24th 16.098 Morgan Rufenacht on Bless Charlie
25th 16.102 Lauren Strough on GQH Slick Ta Fiesta
26th 16.121 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San
27th 16.134 Sissy Warren on Clearly Talented
28th 16.138 Andre Coelho on Disguyze The Limit
29th 16.139 Corenne Duba on Streakin French Otoe
30th 16.141 Nancy Rudeen on Skip The Ticket

31st 16.169 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream

3D Placings

1st 16.200 $314.49 Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035
2nd 16.206 $257.31 Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc

3rd 16.227 $190.60 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer
4th 16.277 $123.89 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)

5th 16.283 $ 66.71 Rhonda Richardson on MT Dash For Whiskey
6th 16.285 Ashley Wells on Bugs Royal Bash

7th 16.307 Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
8th 16.343 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
9th 16.356 Taylor Lagasse on A Flame N Traffic
loth 16.434 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess
11th 16.594 Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball
12th 16.611 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
13th 16.618 Amelia McCumber on Hi Yo Silverado
14th 16.647 Rose Hildebrandt on Eyesa Pay Day
15th 16.657 Susan Hall on Vanilla Zoom E
16th 16.671 Sissy Warren on Daisy By The Bridge
17th 16.698 Cacee Cox on Mighty Miss Maudie

4D Placings

1st 16.703 $246.18 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank
2nd 16.735 $201.42 Lauren Strough on Owhattaapistolannie
3rd 16.748 $149.20 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy

4th 16.825 $ 96.98 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines

5th 16.855 $ 52.22 Andre Coelho on Meggan

6th 16.883 Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo
7th 16.889 Carley Cooper on Opie

8th 16.970 Beth Baxter on R Helen

9th 17.303 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special
1o0th 17.327 Jensen Miner on Mr Cashmere
11th 17.358 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel
12th 17.469 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
13th 17.616 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash

3:53 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3

C BBR 4D Jackpot in $500 Sun Open 4D
Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic

14th 18.626 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost
15th 19.084 Laura Dietz on Faded Fame



16th 19.487 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol

17th 20.335 Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel
18th 21.016 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
19th 21.224 Cheyenne Larson on Fast And Fuelish
20th 21.261 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
21st 21.331 Carley Duensing on Alis Tiger Leo
22nd 21.420 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
23rd 22.502 Kaylie Comer on Betty
24th 22.879 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
25th 24.177 Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller
26th 26.015 Beth Lineweber on Buds Bar Nell
27th 27.688 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
28th 33.634 Sissy Warren on Dats A Fierce Dragon
N/T 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
N/T 400.000 Peggy Alva on Harley (NR)
N/T 400.000 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
N/T 400.000 Michelle Messenger on He's So Slick
N/T 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
N/T 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on Heavens A Sure Thing
N/T 400.000 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
N/T 400.000 Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash
SCR 400.000 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner
N/T 415.471 Carrie Sutton on Flashin Reward
N/T 415.816 Peggy Alva on Eyealittlebit
N/T 415.878 Jessica Lewis on Bonitas Mac Daddy
N/T 416.034 Kate Spaur DeVore on Bring It On Spice
N/T 416.235 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)
N/T 416.466 Hadley Zimmerman on Ima Bed Of Diamonds
N/T 416.669 Kelly Forell on Party Crown
N/T 416.772 Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings
N/T 418.511 Kaylie Comer on Sister
N/T 422.658 Emily Schoneberg on Aint She A Slick One
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C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sat Youth 3D
Race Sponsored by: Red Willow Chemical

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 490.00, Rider count = 17

1D Time = 16.327, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 220.00
2D Time = 17.327, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 152.00
3D Time = 18.327, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 118.00
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 16.327 $110.00 Shelby Layher on Brownie
2nd 16.627 $ 66.00 Jensen Miner on Mr Cashmere
3rd 16.722 $ 44.00 Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson
4th 16.804 Carley Cooper on Opie
5th 17.208 Demi Schippers on Duke
6th 17.281 Hadley Zimmerman on Ima Bed Of Diamonds
2D Placings
1st 17.413 $ 76.00 Hailey Millard on BuckysFirstSon
2nd 17.881 $ 45.60 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
3rd 17.959 $ 30.40 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash
3D Placings
1st 20.157 $ 59.00 Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel
2nd 21.096 $ 35.40 Finley Schippers on Izzy
3rd 25.558 $ 23.60 Addy McAtee on Sadie
4th 35.164 Lyric Rockwell on Whiskey

5th 38.771 Parker Ritchey on Maudee



N/T
N/T
N/T

400.000
416.895
417.380
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Addy McAtee on Millennium Streak
Shelby Layher on Omar
Shelby Layher on Snickers
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C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sun Youth 3D

Race Sponsored by: Red Willow Chemical

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 550.00, Rider count = 20
1D Time = 16.012, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 250.00
2D Time = 17.012, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 170.00
3D Time = 18.012, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 130.00
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 16.012 $125.00 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red
2nd 16.889 $ 75.00 Carley Cooper on Opie
3rd 16.979 $ 50.00 Hadley Zimmerman on Crackers
4th 16.985 Shelby Layher on Brownie
2D Placings
1st 17.016 $ 85.00 Demi Schippers on Duke
2nd 17.035 51.00 Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson
3rd 17.103 $ 34.00 Hailey Millard on BuckysFirstSon
4th 17.327 Jensen Miner on Mr Cashmere
5th 17.489 Shelby Layher on Snickers
6th 17.616 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash
3D Placings
1st 20.335 65.00 Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel
2nd 21.276 $ 39.00 Finley Schippers on Izzy
3rd 21.640 $ 26.00 Breckyn Minium on GN Blazing Fame
4th 26.453 Isabella Torres on Harold NR
5th 29.368 Lyric Rockwell on Whiskey
N/T 400.000 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
N/T 400.000 Addy McAtee on Sadie
N/T 400.000 Addy McAtee on Millennium Streak
N/T 416.466 Hadley Zimmerman on Ima Bed Of Diamonds
N/T 416.563 Shelby Layher on Omar
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1
1

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

C Novice Youth Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Trula Churchill/Plains Horiz

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 425.00, Rider count = 12

1D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th
1th

15.
16.

16
16

17
17

15.963, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 425.00

963 $212.50
150 $127.50

894
025
215

.454
.484
17.
17.

594
672

.237 $ 85.00
.678
16.
17.
17.

1D Placings
Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot
Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs
Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank
Taylor Lagasse on A Flame N Traffic
Madison Book on Sunny Jess

Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo
Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
Jessica Chester on Hired Smarty
Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess



12th 26.508 Breanna Millard on Hox Frenchman Opener
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C Novice Youth Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Trula Churchill/Plains Horiz
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 425.00, Rider count = 12
1D Time = 15.830, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 425.00

1D Placings

1st 15.830 $212.50 Madison Book on Sunny Jess

2nd 16.007 $127.50 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot

3rd 16.071 $ 85.00 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
4th 16.158 Breanna Millard on Hox Frenchman Opener
5th 16.307 Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps

6th 16.356 Taylor Lagasse on A Flame N Traffic

7th 16.434 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess

8th 16.575 Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs

9th 16.703 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank
loth 16.883 Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo
11th 17.515 Jessica Chester on Hired Smarty
12th 19.487 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol

3:53 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3

C Novice Youth Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Trula Churchill/Plains Horiz
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 12
1D Time = 32.157, Placings = 12, Pool = $% 0.00
1D Placings
1st 32.157 Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot
Round 1: 16.150, Round 2: 16.007

2nd 32.270 Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
Round 1: 15.963, Round 2: 16.307

3rd 32.812 Katie Koenig on JL Cute In Cuffs
Round 1: 16.237, Round 2: 16.575

4th 32.855 Madison Book on Sunny Jess
Round 1: 17.025, Round 2: 15.830

5th 33.250 Taylor Lagasse on A Flame N Traffic
Round 1: 16.894, Round 2: 16.356

6th 33.381 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank
Round 1: 16.678, Round 2: 16.703

7th 33.555 Kate Spaur DeVore on Rebel Just For Kicks
Round 1: 17.484, Round 2: 16.071

8th 34.098 Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo
Round 1: 17.215, Round 2: 16.883

9th 34.106 Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess
Round 1: 17.672, Round 2: 16.434

10th 35.109 Jessica Chester on Hired Smarty
Round 1: 17.594, Round 2: 17.515



11th 36.941

Round 1: 17.454, Round 2:

12th 42.666

Round 1: 26.508, Round 2:
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Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
19.487

Breanna Millard on Hox Frenchman Opener
16.158

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Page 1

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Home Grown Award (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon - Trula Churc

Paying to 3@ placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 15.878, Placings = 8, Pool = $ -0.00

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
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15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.

17

22.

878
952
963
084
150
535
.454
317

1D Placings
Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller
Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com
Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
Cheyenne Larson on Fast And Fuelish
Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot
Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
Susan Hall on Vanilla Zoom E

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Page 2

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Home Grown Award (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon - Trula Churc

Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 15.996, Placings = 8, Pool = $ -0.00

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
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15.
16.
16.
16.
16.

19

21.
24.

996
007
307
611
657
.487
224
177

1D Placings

Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com
Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot
Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
Susan Hall on Vanilla Zoom E
Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
Cheyenne Larson on Fast And Fuelish
Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller
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Page 3

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Home Grown Award (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon - Trula Churc

Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -56.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 31.948, Placings = 8, Pool = $ -56.00

1st

31.

Round

2nd

32

Round

3rd

32

Round

948
1: 15.952, Round 2:

.157
1: 16.150, Round 2:

.270
1: 15.963, Round 2:

1D Placings
Rose Hildebrandt on Cash N Dash Dot Com
15.996

Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot
16.007

Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
16.307



4th 33.146 Shanan Doherty on Annies French Cartel
Round 1: 16.535, Round 2: 16.611

5th 36.941 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol
Round 1: 17.454, Round 2: 19.487

6th 37.308 Cheyenne Larson on Fast And Fuelish
Round 1: 16.084, Round 2: 21.224

7th 38.974 Susan Hall on Vanilla Zoom E
Round 1: 22.317, Round 2: 16.657

8th 40.055 Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller
Round 1: 15.878, Round 2: 24.177
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Derby Home Grown Award (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Mad Mare Muletapes
Paying to 3@ placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 6
1D Time = 15.982, Placings = 6, Pool = $ -0.00

1D Placings

1st 15.982 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
2nd 17.454 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
3rd 17.499 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
4th 20.854 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design
5th 21.017 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
6th 26.426 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Derby Home Grown Award (Round 2)
Race Sponsored by: Mad Mare Muletapes
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 6
1D Time = 15.652, Placings = 6, Pool = $ -0.00

1D Placings

1st 15.652 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design
2nd 15.655 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
3rd 17.469 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey
4th 21.261 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
5th 21.420 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
6th 27.688 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Derby Home Grown Award (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Mad Mare Muletapes
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -42.00, Rider count = 6
1D Time = 34.923, Placings = 6, Pool = $ -42.00
1D Placings
1st 34.923 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey

Round 1: 17.454, Round 2: 17.469

2nd 36.506 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design



Round

3rd

Round

4th

Round

5th

Round

6th

Round

36.672

37.243

38.919

54.114
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Paying to 4

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

21.772
22.018
22.613
23.093

24.558
25.904
27.307
27.398
38.970
400.000
421.871
422.606
422.646
422.682

1: 20.854,

1: 21.017,

1: 15.982,

1: 17.499,

1: 26.426,

Round 2: 15.652

Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
Round 2: 15.655

Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
Round 2: 21.261

Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
Round 2: 21.420

Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
Round 2: 27.688

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles

Race Sponsored by: Pivot Point Equine

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 642.00, Rider count = 14

21.772, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 385.20
23.272, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 256.80
Not Placed = 5

$154.
$115.
$ 77.
$ 38.

$102.
$ 77.
$ 51.
$ 25.
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08
56
04
52

72
04
36
68

1D Placings
Abby Lawton on Taya NR
Marisa Wykert on Its Only Tuesday NR
Marisa Wykert on Like Christmas
Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller

2D Placings
Hadley Zimmerman on Crackers
Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
Ellie Weers on Stolis Colonel
Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash
Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune
McCall Miller on Lady Hot Socks Jack
Shelby Layher on Omar
Ashley Wells on Bugs Royal Bash
Shelby Layher on Brownie

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C WPRA payout Jackpot in Saturday WPRA Sidepot

Race Sponsored by: Wrangler

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 558.00, Rider count = 10

1D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

15.418, Placings

15.418 $223.20
15.574 $167.40
15.795 $111.60
15.968 $ 55.80

15.974
16.119
16.182
22.433

8, Pool = $ ©558.00
2

Not Placed

1D Placings
Sissy Warren on Classy Boots N Texas
Gayle White on SL Star Bar

Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo
Jessica Lewis on Bonitas Mac Daddy
Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur
Lauren Strough on GQH Slick Ta Fiesta
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N/T 415.401 Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
N/T 416.287 JoAnn Remington on Darlins Xpress Wagon

3:53 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Pole Futurity - Buckle Only
Race Sponsored by: Pivot Point Equine
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -21.00, Rider count = 3
1D Time = 23.093, Placings = 3, Pool = $ -21.00
1D Placings
1st 23.093 Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller

2nd 25.904 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
3rd 27.307 Ashley Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps
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